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Premium Breaded Salmon Strips Global gap
Short Product Name:
Salmon Strips

Formed salmon strips coated in a panko crumb and par fried.

Traded Unit GTIN: 15060281501797   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Pacific West Foods   Suppliers Product Code : BSS22PW

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1185kJ

285kcal
19g 2.3g 3.5g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1185kJ 285kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1185kJ 

285kCal

Carbohydrates 17g

of which sugars 3.5g

Fat 19g

of which saturates 2.3g

Fibre -g

Protein 11.5g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens including cereals containing Gluten please see ingredients in bold.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Ingredients: Salmon (FISH) (Salmo salar) 65%, Breading 35%( Flour (WHEAT, corn), WHEAT starch, Water, Yeast, Rapeseed oil, Dextrose, Raising agent E450, Thickener E412), Potato flour, Salt, Spice extract,

White pepper.

Supplier's Product Code : BSS22PW

Product Added : 12 August 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 15 August 2023

erudus id : 1314cd468ff14ca19bd5914fe19f67d0

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Contains

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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